ISO 14001: 2004         039 ISO 9001: 2000          039
CERTIFICATE NO.: 32932251240 CERTIFICATE NO.: 023650
U K A S
QUALITY
MANAGEMENT
U K A S
QUALITY
MANAGEMENT

O-100 100 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.2
O-150 150 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.2
O-200 200 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.2
O-225 225 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.2
O-250 250 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.2
O-300 300 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.5 Medium
O-400 400 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.5
O-450 450 2440/3000 25/50/75 2.0 Heavy
O-500 500 2440/3000 25/50/75 2.0
O-600 600 2440/3000 25/50/75 2.0
O-750 750 2440/3000 25/50/75 2.0
O-800 800 2440/3000 25/50/75 2.0
O-900 900 2440/3000 25/50/75 2.0
O-1050 1050 2440/3000 25/50/75 2.0
Reference WIDTH mm LENGTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm PERFORMANCE
O90-75 75 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.2 Light
O90-100 100 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.2
O90-150 150 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.2
O90-200 200 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.2
O90-225 225 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.2
O90-250 250 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.2
O90-300 300 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.5 Medium
O90-400 400 2440/3000 25/50/75 1.5
O90-450 450 2440/3000 25/50/75 2.0 Heavy
O90-500 500 2440/3000 25/50/75 2.0
O90-600 600 2440/3000 25/50/75 2.0
O90-750 750 2440/3000 25/50/75 2.0
O90-800 800 2440/3000 25/50/75 2.0
O90-900 900 2440/3000 25/50/75 2.0
O90-1050 1050 2440/3000 25/50/75 2.0
Cable Trays Systems:
TMI Cable Tray system offers you a simple, inexpensive method of routing and supporting all types of
light to heavy weight cables. Ideal for all types of commercial, industrial and government applications.
Available in different widths heights and lengths, complete line of fittings and accessories provide

H
Cable Trays Systems
Ref. W H T
• To place orders fill in the following box:
Ref. W H T
• To place orders fill in the following box:
Cable Trays Systems 98
Cable Trays Fittings:
• Tee Horizontal
• Elbow Horizontal 45º
• Elbow Horizontal 90º
C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T  S Y S T E M S
• Cross Horizontal
Reference WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm PERFORMANCE
CH-75 75 25/50/75 1.2 Light
CH-100 100 25/50/75 1.2
CH-150 150 25/50/75 1.2
CH-200 200 25/50/75 1.2
CH-225 225 25/50/75 1.2
CH-250 250 25/50/75 1.2
CH-300 300 25/50/75 1.5 Medium
CH-400 400 25/50/75 1.5
CH-450 450 25/50/75 2.0 Heavy
CH-500 500 25/50/75 2.0
CH-600 600 25/50/75 2.0
CH-750 750 25/50/75 2.0
CH-800 800 25/50/75 2.0
CH-900 900 25/50/75 2.0
CH-1050 1050 25/50/75 2.0
Reference WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm PERFORMANCE
TH-75 75 25/50/75 1.2 Light
TH-100 100 25/50/75 1.2
TH-150 150 25/50/75 1.2
TH-200 200 25/50/75 1.2
TH-225 225 25/50/75 1.2
TH-250 250 25/50/75 1.2
TH-300 300 25/50/75 1.5 Medium
TH-400 400 25/50/75 1.5
TH-450 450 25/50/75 2.0 Heavy
TH-500 500 25/50/75 2.0
TH-600 600 25/50/75 2.0
TH-750 750 25/50/75 2.0
TH-800 800 25/50/75 2.0
TH-900 900 25/50/75 2.0
TH-1050 1050 25/50/75 2.0
Reference WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm PERFORMANCE
EH45-75 75 25/50/75 1.2 Light
EH45-100 100 25/50/75 1.2
EH45-150 150 25/50/75 1.2
EH45-200 200 25/50/75 1.2
EH45-225 225 25/50/75 1.2
EH45-250 250 25/50/75 1.2
EH45-300 300 25/50/75 1.5 Medium
EH45-400 400 25/50/75 1.5
EH45-450 450 25/50/75 2.0 Heavy
EH45-500 500 25/50/75 2.0
EH45-600 600 25/50/75 2.0
EH45-750 750 25/50/75 2.0
EH45-800 800 25/50/75 2.0
EH45-900 900 25/50/75 2.0
EH45-1050 1050 25/50/75 2.0
Reference WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm PERFORMANCE
EH90-75 75 25/50/75 1.2 Light
EH90-100 100 25/50/75 1.2
EH90-150 150 25/50/75 1.2
EH90-200 200 25/50/75 1.2
EH90-225 225 25/50/75 1.2
EH90-250 250 25/50/75 1.2
EH90-300 300 25/50/75 1.5 Medium
EH90-400 400 25/50/75 1.5
EH90-450 450 25/50/75 2.0 Heavy
EH90-500 500 25/50/75 2.0
EH90-600 600 25/50/75 2.0
EH90-750 750 25/50/75 2.0
EH90-800 800 25/50/75 2.0
EH90-900 900 25/50/75 2.0
EH90-1050 1050 25/50/75 2.0
W
W
W
W

RS-XY 150 150 25/50/75 1.2
RS-XY 200 200 25/50/75 1.2
RS-XY 225 225 25/50/75 1.2
RS-XY 250 250 25/50/75 1.2
RS-XY 300 300 25/50/75 1.5 Medium
RS-XY 400 400 25/50/75 1.5
RS-XY 450 450 25/50/75 2.0 Heavy
RS-XY 500 500 25/50/75 2.0
RS-XY 600 600 25/50/75 2.0
RS-XY 750 750 25/50/75 2.0
RS-XY 800 800 25/50/75 2.0
RS-XY 900 900 25/50/75 2.0
RS-XY 1050 1050 25/50/75 2.0
Reference WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm PERFORMANCE
ER-75 75 25/50/75 1.2 Light
ER-100 100 25/50/75 1.2
ER-150 150 25/50/75 1.2
ER-200 200 25/50/75 1.2
ER-225 225 25/50/75 1.2
ER-250 250 25/50/75 1.2
ER-300 300 25/50/75 1.5 Medium
ER-400 400 25/50/75 1.5
ER-450 450 25/50/75 2.0 Heavy
ER-500 500 25/50/75 2.0
ER-600 600 25/50/75 2.0
ER-750 750 25/50/75 2.0
ER-800 800 25/50/75 2.0
ER-900 900 25/50/75 2.0
ER-1050 1050 25/50/75 2.0
Reference WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm PERFORMANCE
IR-75 75 25/50/75 1.2 Light
IR-100 100 25/50/75 1.2
IR-150 150 25/50/75 1.2
IR-200 200 25/50/75 1.2
IR-225 225 25/50/75 1.2
IR-250 250 25/50/75 1.2
IR-300 300 25/50/75 1.5 Medium
IR-400 400 25/50/75 1.5
IR-450 450 25/50/75 2.0 Heavy
IR-500 500 25/50/75 2.0
IR-600 600 25/50/75 2.0
IR-750 750 25/50/75 2.0
IR-800 800 25/50/75 2.0
IR-900 900 25/50/75 2.0
IR-1050 1050 25/50/75 2.0
Reference WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm PERFORMANCE
RL-XY 75 75 25/50/75 1.2 Light
RL-XY 100 100 25/50/75 1.2
RL-XY 150 150 25/50/75 1.2

Z-225 225 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
Z-250 250 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
Z-300 300 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
Z-400 400 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
Z-450 450 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
Z-500 500 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
Z-600 600 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
Z-750 750 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
Z-800 800 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
Z-900 900 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
Z-1050 1050 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
• Z-Type
Cable Ladders Systems
Reference WIDTH mm LENGTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm
NC-75 75 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
NC-100 100 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
NC-150 150 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
NC-200 200 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
NC-225 225 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
NC-250 250 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
NC-300 300 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
NC-400 400 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
NC-450 450 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
NC-500 500 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
NC-600 600 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
NC-750 750 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
NC-800 800 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
NC-900 900 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
NC-1050 1050 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
Reference WIDTH mm LENGTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm
OC-75 75 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OC-100 100 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OC-150 150 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OC-200 200 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OC-225 225 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OC-250 250 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OC-300 300 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OC-400 400 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OC-450 450 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OC-500 500 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OC-600 600 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OC-750 750 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OC-800 800 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OC-900 900 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OC-1050 1050 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
Reference WIDTH mm LENGTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm
OG-75 75 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OG-100 100 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OG-150 150 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OG-200 200 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OG-225 225 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OG-250 250 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OG-300 300 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OG-400 400 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OG-450 450 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OG-500 500 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OG-600 600 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OG-750 750 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OG-800 800 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OG-900 900 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
OG-1050 1050 2440/3000 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
W
H
W
H

x 1
1 S
lot
Ref. W L H T
• To place orders fill in the following box:
Ref. W L H T
• To place orders fill in the following box:
1716
C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T  S Y S T E M S
Cable Ladders Systems
• Cross Horizontal
• Tee Horizontal
• Elbow 45º
• Elbow 90º
REFERENCE WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm
CHL-75 75 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
CHL-100 100 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
CHL-150 150 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
CHL-200 200 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
CHL-225 225 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
CHL-250 250 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
CHL-300 300 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
CHL-400 400 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
CHL-450 450 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
CHL-500 500 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
CHL-600 600 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
CHL-750 750 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
CHL-800 800 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
CHL-900 900 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
CHL-1050 1050 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
REFERENCE WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm
EHL45-75 75 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL45-100 100 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL45-150 150 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL45-200 200 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL45-225 225 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL45-250 250 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL45-300 300 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL45-400 400 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL45-450 450 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL45-500 500 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL45-600 600 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL45-750 750 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL45-800 800 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL45-900 900 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL45-1050 1050 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
REFERENCE WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm
THL-75 75 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
THL-100 100 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
THL-150 150 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
THL-200 200 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
THL-225 225 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
THL-250 250 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
THL-300 300 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
THL-400 400 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
THL-450 450 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
THL-500 500 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
THL-600 600 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
THL-750 750 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
THL-800 800 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
THL-900 900 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
THL-1050 1050 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
REFERENCE WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm
EHL90-75 75 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL90-100 100 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL90-150 150 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL90-200 200 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL90-225 225 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL90-250 250 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL90-300 300 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL90-400 400 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL90-450 450 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL90-500 500 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL90-600 600 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL90-750 750 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL90-800 800 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL90-900 900 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
EHL90-1050 1050 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
W
W
W
W

rk
in
g
 l
o
a
d
Ref. W H T
• To place orders fill in the following box:
Ref. X Y H T
• To place orders fill in the following box:
• X,Y Should be specified upon customer requirment18
C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T  S Y S T E M S
19
REFERENCE WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm
ERL-75 75 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
ERL-100 100 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
ERL-150 150 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
ERL-200 200 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
ERL-225 225 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
ERL-250 250 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
ERL-300 300 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
ERL-400 400 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
ERL-450 450 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
ERL-500 500 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
ERL-600 600 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
ERL-750 750 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
ERL-800 800 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
ERL-900 900 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
ERL-1050 1050 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
• Reducer Straight
• Reducer Right
• Reducer Lift
• External Riser

RRL-XY 150 150 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
RRL-XY 200 200 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
RRL-XY 225 225 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
RRL-XY 250 250 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
RRL-XY 300 300 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
RRL-XY 400 400 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
RRL-XY 450 450 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
RRL-XY 500 500 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
RRL-XY 600 600 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
RRL-XY 750 750 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
RRL-XY 800 800 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
RRL-XY 900 900 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
RRL-XY 1050 1050 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
X Y
REFERENCE WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm
IRL-75 75 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
IRL-100 100 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
IRL-150 150 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
IRL-200 200 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
IRL-225 225 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
IRL-250 250 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
IRL-300 300 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
IRL-400 400 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
IRL-450 450 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
IRL-500 500 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
IRL-600 600 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
IRL-750 750 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
IRL-800 800 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
IRL-900 900 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
IRL-1050 1050 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
REFERENCE WIDTH mm HEIGHT mm THICKNESS mm
DRL-75 75 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
DRL-100 100 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
DRL-150 150 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
DRL-200 200 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
DRL-225 225 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
DRL-250 250 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
DRL-300 300 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
DRL-400 400 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
DRL-450 450 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
DRL-500 500 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
DRL-600 600 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
DRL-750 750 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
DRL-800 800 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
DRL-900 900 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
DRL-1050 1050 50/75/100/125/150 1.2/2.0
Cable Ladders Systems
20
C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T  S Y S T E M S
21